HTE# 06-5-16066

Harnett County Department of Public Hearth 23529

Improvement Permit

A	building permit cannot be issued with	only an Improvement	Permit					
2 0		ION: COKESBURY		!! !\				
ISSUED TO: STANCIL BUILDERS	SUBDIVISION			LOT # 4				
NEW REPAIR - EXPANSIO	N 🗆	Site Improvements requ	ired prior to Construction Auth	orization Issuance:				
Type of Structure: 560 (55×45)	1 0							
Proposed Wastewater System Type: Pume To 25°, Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD	O NEO UCY TO N							
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occup	pants: 6 max							
Basement Yes No	und.			100				
	ired based on final location and elevat	tions of facilities						
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distance from well Five years								
Permit conditions: 3 DEEP FRENCH DERAIN	TO BE INSTALLED ALON	NC REAR PROTE	MY LINE. SOLID	☐ No expiration				
	PIECTO RUN DO.	NN FOLAS LOO	REXIV LINE TO DRE	IN INTO DITOH.				
1 11 /1								
		21.2/20						
Authorized State Agent:: The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no wa	12-5 Date: _	7 13 0.1	SEE /	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no wa	y guarantees the issuance of other permits	s. The permit holder is res	ponsible for checking with appropr	tate governing bodies in meeting				
their requirements. This site is subject to revocation if the site permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws	plan, plat, or the intended use changes. Il	he Improvement Permit sh	all not be affected by a change in	ownership of the site. This				
permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of the caws	and hules for sewage freatment and bisp	posal and to conditions of	uns permit.					
	Construction Au	thorization						
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2						
	(Required for Buildi							
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .	1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958.	and .1959 are incorporate	d by references into this permit a	nd shall be met. Systems shall be				
installed in accordance with the attached system layout. ISSUED TO: STANCIL BUILDERS	PROPERTY	LOCATION: COKE	SAURY RO					
ISSUED TO. STANCIL POTEDER		ON COKESBURZ		LOT # 14 \				
Facility Types 650	New Expans		THICK					
Facility Type: SFO		sion in hepair						
	tures? Yes No	Wastewater Flow:	360 GPD					
**	5% REDUCTION (Initial)	wastewater riow.	dru					
(See note below, if applicable □)	15% REDUCTION	(Repair)						
Installation Requirements/Conditions	- 10 N	_(nepair)						
mistanation requirements/conditions	5 TRENCH	ES						
Santie Tank Siza 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench	_	Trench Spacing:	Feet on Center				
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Trenches shall be installed on co		Soil Cover: 6-12					
Pump Tank Size 1000 gallons	Maximum Trench Depth of: 18							
			36" above the trench					
	(Trench bottoms shall be level t	10 -7-1/4	30 above the trench	Jottomj				
25 117 177 38	in all directions)			inches below nine				
Pump Requirements: 17 ft. TDH vs. 38	GPM			inches below pipe				
5 V	2'0 - 1 - 12'	11	Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe				
Conditions: MANATER 5 LECH40 VALVE	s; drafssure MEAD; a	SCHOOTIFE		inches total				
**If applicable: / understand the system is	type specified is different from the	type specified on the	application. I accept the sp	ecifications of this permit.				
Owner/Level Bearesentative Signatures			Date:					
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the s	its also also as the intended use shanger	. The Construction Authori	ration shall not be transferred wh	on there is a change in ownership				
of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation in the s	te plan, plat, or the intended use changes	Rules for Sewage Treatmen	t and Disposal and to the condition	ons of this permit.				
or the site. This construction during its subject to confin	and the provisions of the cars and	serrage reaction		ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
Authorized State Agent:	25	Date	2/13/07					
Authorized State Agent.	7 1 1	rization Expiration [Jata: 2/12/12					
	COURTERICTION MUTILO	TILALIUN EXPITATION L	alc					

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

		PROPERTY LOCAT	ON: COKESBURY	1 Ro			
ISSUED TO:	STANCIL BUIL				LOT # _	41	
	The Month	1. The		1 1			
Authorized Sta	ate Agent:	RS GLIVER T	OLKSOOR Date:	2 13 07		613	
				, ,			

